

**2022 No. 172**

**CIVIL AVIATION**

**The Air Navigation (Isle of Man) (Amendment) Order 2022**

ISBN 978-0-34-823236-3

---

**CORRECTION**

Page 1, footnote (b): "...2021/0395." should read "...2022/0073.";

Page 1, footnote (c): "...2021/0396." should read "...2022/0074.";

Page 1, footnote (d): "...2021/0394." should read "...2022/0075.";

Page 4, in the Explanatory Note, fourth paragraph, line three: "... (SD No 2021/0395) ..." should read "... (SD No 2022/0073) ...";

Page 4, in the Explanatory Note, fourth paragraph, line three: "... (SD No 2021/0396) ..." should read "... (SD No 2022/0074) ..."; and

Page 4, in the Explanatory Note, fourth paragraph, line four: "... (SD No 2021/0394) ..." should read "... (SD No 2022/0075) ...".

*April 2022*